Case Filed

Court Number On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay Ci-Are AR SUINEDLIGEIIENS LAEEE Efu? EﬁTl\]IEDOcFoOl\IIfr]ﬁl{J{IONI\ég st3 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022 NOT Defendant )

ACRES
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

-2022- AND ON THE EAST
Kay CJ-2022- | 11/3072 THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022 BY Defendant
ACRES
Kay CF-2022-  11/30/2 ARMSTRONG, IAN STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON
(Newkirk) 00607 022 MARK Defendant ARMSTRONG, IAN MARK POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay €J-2022- 1173072 ) g SHOWN ON THE Defendant THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022
ACRES
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay CJ-2022-  11/30/2 ASSIGNED A BLOCK
(Newkirk) 00185 022 NUMBER Defendant Xléﬁ SLAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay CJ-2022-  11/30/2 BLOCK NUMBERING
(Newkirk) 00185 022 SEQUENCE Defendant Eﬁ: SLAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay CJ-2022-  11/30/2 BOUNDED ON THE NORTH  THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022 BY Defendant
ACRES
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs
Kay CJ-2022-  11/30/2 BRAMAN KAY :
(Newkirk) 00185 0 COUNTY Defentam Xléjlg ;AND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay CJ-2022- 113072 o) vyp AVENUE Defendant THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022
ACRES
Kay CCA-2022- 11/30/2 CREDIT CARD
(Newkirk) 00012 022 ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
Kay CF-2022-  11/30/2 DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY  STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND
(Newkirk) 00603 003 SHAQUEAL Defendant DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY  BATTERY BY STRANGULATION
SHAQUEAL (FEL)
Kay CI-2022-  11/30/2 ~ THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
. DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022
ACRES
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay CJ-2022- 1173072 gy pEt plaintiff THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022
ACRES
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
Kay €J-2022- 1173072 pyupTy STREET Defendant  THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
(Newkirk) 00185 022
ACRES
Kay CM-2022- 11/30/2 GLASS, BILLIE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER

(Newkirk) 00408 022 MACKS Defendant GLASS, BILLIE MACKS III (MIS)
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00185

CF-2022-
00605

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CM-2022
00407

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

FD-2022-
00170

FD-2022-
00170

CJ-2022-
00185

CF-2022-
00606

CJ-2022-
00185

CF-2022-
00604

Filed
On

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

Party

HERMANSON, BRIAN
THOMAS Plaintiff

HISE, JOHN
SAMUEL Defendant

IF IN CONORMITY WITH
THE Defendant

IN THE ORIGINAL TOWN
OF Defendant

IN THE PLAT OF THE
ORIGINAL Defendant

IT WOULD BE BLOCK 16 IN

THE Defendant

JACKSON,
DARRELL Defendant

JIANG,
MARIANNE Defendant

KIMMELL
AVENUE Defendant

KLINGER, AMY
NICOLE Plaintiff

KLINGER, JACOB
LEROY Defendant

LAM, MAY Defendant

LANDES, BRIAN
AUSTIN Defendant

LEE, JACK MAN Defendant

LITTLEDEER,
DAMIEN Defendant

Case

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HISE,
JOHN SAMUEL

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JACKSON, DARRELL

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

KLINGER, AMY NICOLE vs.
KLINGER, JACOB LEROY

KLINGER, AMY NICOLE vs.
KLINGER, JACOB LEROY

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LANDES, BRIAN AUSTIN

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN

Offense or Cause

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

UNLAWEFUL POSS CD W/INTENT
TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL)

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

DOMESTIC A&B BY
STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200604
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200606
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200185
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200170
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200170
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Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CF-2022-
00608

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

CJ-2022-
00185

Filed
On

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

11/30/2
022

Party

Case

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

LUNN, LARRY DEAN Defendant THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23

MAIN STREET Defendant

OKLAHOMA Defendant

ON THE WEST BY Defendant

ORIGINAL TOWN OF
BRAMAN Defendant

RECORDED PLAT Defendant

SIFFERATH, NEIL
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Defendant

THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES Defendant

THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

THEREOF Defendant

TOWN OF Defendant

ZHANG, JUSTIN Defendant

ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SIFFERATH, NEIL AUSTIN

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23
ACRES

Offense or Cause

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

UNLAWEFUL POSS CD

W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE,

AFC 2+ (FEL)

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
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