Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	ALTHOUGH THIS AREA IS NOT Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	AND ON THE EAST BY Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00607	11/30/2 022	ARMSTRONG, IAN MARK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ARMSTRONG, IAN MARK	ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	AS SHOWN ON THE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	ASSIGNED A BLOCK NUMBER Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	BLOCK NUMBERING SEQUENCE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	BOUNDED ON THE NORTH BY Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	BRAMAN KAY COUNTY Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	CLYDE AVENUE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2022- 00012	11/30/2 022	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00603	11/30/2 022	DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY SHAQUEAL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DILLWORTH, DAMONTRAY SHAQUEAL	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	FOURTH STREET Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00408	11/30/2 022	GLASS, BILLIE MACKS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLASS, BILLIE MACKS III	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	HERMANSON, BRIAN THOMAS Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00605	11/30/2 022	HISE, JOHN SAMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HISE, JOHN SAMUEL	UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	IF IN CONORMITY WITH THE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	IN THE ORIGINAL TOWN OF Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	IN THE PLAT OF THE ORIGINAL Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	IT WOULD BE BLOCK 16 IN THE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00407	11/30/2 022	JACKSON, DARRELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JACKSON, DARRELL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	JIANG, MARIANNE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	KIMMELL AVENUE Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00170	11/30/2 022	KLINGER, AMY NICOLE Plaintiff	KLINGER, AMY NICOLE vs. KLINGER, JACOB LEROY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00170	11/30/2 022	KLINGER, JACOB LEROY Defendant	KLINGER, AMY NICOLE vs. KLINGER, JACOB LEROY	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	LAM, MAY Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00606	11/30/2 022	LANDES, BRIAN AUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LANDES, BRIAN AUSTIN	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	LEE, JACK MAN Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00604	11/30/2 022	LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LITTLEDEER, DAMIEN	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	LUNN, LARRY DEAN Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	MAIN STREET Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	OKLAHOMA Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	ON THE WEST BY Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	ORIGINAL TOWN OF BRAMAN Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	RECORDED PLAT Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00608	11/30/2 022	SIFFERATH, NEIL AUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIFFERATH, NEIL AUSTIN	UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	THEREOF Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	TOWN OF Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00185	11/30/2 022	ZHANG, JUSTIN Defendant	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THAT LAND CONTAINING 2.23 ACRES	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE